Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Dielsdorf BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Wiirmli Heinz

Derrer Alfred
Meier Roger
Carusone Fabio
Meier Max

Duber Fabian
Stucki Daniel
Meier Urs

Méader Peter
Eberhard Hansruedi
Kempf Josef
Merki Tamara
Hofstetter Cyril
Vontobel Stefan
Meier Heinz
Caviezel Conrad
Widmer Kurt
Hess Hansruedi
Merki Michael
Hengartner Rolf
Huber Roland
Schwenk Jannik
Burkhalter Marco
Kilchenmann Fritz
Schwenk Heinrich
Hofmann Gregory
Meier Rudolf
Schenk Hans
Perren Lukas

Gleeson Adrian

Jo.
1971

1970
1983
1971
1999
1980
1988
1997
1956
1967
1951
1989
1991
1981
1948
1956
1965
1949
1962
1968
1966
1989
1976
1945
1957
1980
1959
1951
1988
1965

Verein
Buchs ZH MSV

Niederhasli SSV Salen
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Wehntal SSV
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Wehntal SSV
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Wehntal SSV

Buchs ZH MSV
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Buchs ZH MSV
Wehntal SSV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Regensberg SV
Buchs ZH MSV
Regensberg SV
Regensberg SV
Buchs ZH MSV
Niederhasli SSV Salen
Regensberg SV
Wehntal SSV
Regensberg SV
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Zircher

Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 199
Standardgewehr 197
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Freigewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Sturmgewehr 57-03 189
Standardgewehr 188
Freigewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Freigewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 179
Sturmgewehr 57-03 178
Standardgewehr 177
Sturmgewehr 57-03 175
Standardgewehr 174
Sturmgewehr 90 173
Standardgewehr 164
Sturmgewehr 57-03 159

Schiesssportverband
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AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH

KS Zircher

Kantonalverband

fir Sport

Sportamt

AN

Kanton Ziirich

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




